)
NAY;

804

805

806

807
808

8095

810"

811

312

313

314

315

816

317

818

819

320

821

822

823

824

825

826

627

22

23

24

Section B -1

10

11

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20

21

silver
steel
tin

Numerals

‘one

two
three

four

~ five -

Six
seven
eight

nine

. ten

eleven
twelve

thirteen

fourteen

fifteen

sixteen

sevenfeen
eighteen |
nineteen
tWenty

twenty one
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